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Name

Swingin' Santa Claus
Texas Blues

LOCK STOCK & BARREL

The Shoe Goes On The Other Foot Tonig...

Please Be My Love

Where Are You

Mixin' Memories [Featuring Darrell McC...

Peaceful Wonder

YOU BELONG TO ME
AtE's

12 When You Said | Do
One Too Many Memories

Macon Georgia Love

Somebody Called L.A. [Featuring Tony B...

Burning Brady Down
Arkansas

Jesus Is The Reason

Time
2:59
3:50
2:43
2:05
2:53
3:54
2:48
3:12
7:32
2:57
3:33
2:51
3:33
1:58
3:56
2:27

5:50

Traditionally Yours Hour 2
17 songs, 58.8 minutes, 117 MB

Album

This Is Swing Country

Harmony Grits

KENT THOMPSON COUNTRY VOL. 1
Mixin' Memories

Another Way to Live

Brent Beaudeaux COUNTRY

Mixin' Memories

Peaceful Wonder

SINGLE

Cooks In The Kitchen, Vol. 1

It's Not Over

Ray Pillow: Stars of the Grand Ole Opry
Timeless Treasures

Mixin' Memories

Takin' A Walk (With Friends)

A Portrait Of The Wilburn Brothers

Single
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Artist

Steve Markwardt

Ida Red

Kent Thompson

Jack Phillips

Amber Digby

Brent Beaudeaux

Jack Phillips

Curt Ryle

FELICIA DERAMUS PAUL
Jack Phillips

Kristi Kalyn

Ray Pillow

Billy Mata and Texas Tradition
Jack Phillips

Joe Rucker

The Wilburn Brothers

David Paul Nowlin



