

Name	Time Album	Artist
1 Swingin' Santa Claus	2:59 This Is Swing Country	Steve Markwardt
2 Texas Blues	3:50 Harmony Grits	Ida Red
3 LOCK STOCK & BARREL	2:43 KENT THOMPSON COUNTRY VOL. 1	Kent Thompson
4 The Shoe Goes On The Other Foot Tonig	2:05 Mixin' Memories	Jack Phillips
5 Please Be My Love	2:53 Another Way to Live	Amber Digby
6 Where Are You	3:54 Brent Beaudeaux COUNTRY	Brent Beaudeaux
7 Mixin' Memories [Featuring Darrell McC	2:48 Mixin' Memories	Jack Phillips
8 Peaceful Wonder	3:12 Peaceful Wonder	Curt Ryle
9 YOU BELONG TO ME	7:32 SINGLE	FELICIA DERAMUS PAUL
10 At E's	2:57 Cooks In The Kitchen, Vol. 1	Jack Phillips
11 12 When You Said I Do	3:33 It's Not Over	Kristi Kalyn
12 One Too Many Memories	2:51 Ray Pillow: Stars of the Grand Ole Opry	Ray Pillow
13 Macon Georgia Love	3:33 Timeless Treasures	Billy Mata and Texas Tradition
14 Somebody Called L.A. [Featuring Tony B	1:58 Mixin' Memories	Jack Phillips
15 Burning Brady Down	3:56 Takin' A Walk (With Friends)	Joe Rucker
16 Arkansas	2:27 A Portrait Of The Wilburn Brothers	The Wilburn Brothers
17 Jesus Is The Reason	5:50 Single	David Paul Nowlin